

<b>Property Information</b>		Request Information		<b>Update Information</b>
File#:	BS-W01492-2010704742	Requested Date:	11/10/2023	Update Requested:
Owner:	ESTATE OF CARRI WILLIAMS	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	187 Flax Hill Rd	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:	Unit B/1	# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip	: Norwalk, CT	# of Parcel(s):	1	

## **Notes**

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Norwalk Zoning Department there are No Open Code Violation cases on this property.

Payable To: City of Norwalk

Address:1125 East Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06851

PH:(203) 854-3200

PERMITS Per City of Norwalk Building Department there are no Open/Pending/Expired permits on this property.

Payable To: City of Norwalk

Address:1125 East Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06851

PH:(203) 854-3200

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Norwalk Finance Department there are no special assessments/liens on the property.

Payable To: City of Norwalk

Address:1125 East Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06851

PH:(203) 854-3200

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water:

Mastermeter Paid by HOA

Collector: South Norwalk Electric and Water Address: 1 State St. Norwalk, CT 06854

Ph# (203) 866-4446

Sewer & Trash Billed w/ Taxes